6600-16-00-00 | L/H ROD ASSEMBLY
10270 ADJUSTMENT HANDLE
6600-25-00-00 | FARSIDE ROLL MOUNT
6600-18-00-00 | NEARSIDE ROLL MOUNT
9 6600-17-00-00 | R/H ROD ASSEMBLY
8 6600-21-00-00 | R/H ROLLER POST
7 52004 S/16  FLAT WASHER
St | 1 | 6600-08-00-00 | NEARSIDE POST ASSEMBLY 6 | 26 | 48006 5/16 LOCKWASHER
so | 2 | 40019 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 HHCS. B 40013 5/16-18 x 17 HH.CS.
49 | 1 | 6600-13-00-00 | NEARSIDE INFEED BRACE 37 | 8 | 6600-023 SPACER 2s | 2 | e600-146 LARGE BOX COVER 4 6600-19-00-00 | OUTFEED ROLL BRACKET
48 | 2 | 40024 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 HHCS. 36 | 2 | es00-021 L/H MOUNT PLATE 24 | 4 | 44m3 1/4-20 x 3/4 PHMS. 3 | 20 | 44002 #10-32 x 3/8 PHMS.
47 | 1 | 6600-14-00-00 | NEARSIDE INFEED ROLLER ASSY| 35 | 2 | 6600-022 R/H MOUNT PLATE 23 | 6 | 48005 1/4  LOCKWASHER E 2 | e600-147 SMALL BOX COVER
46 | 8 | s7010 3/8-16 HEX NUT 34 | 1 | 6600-09-00-00 | FARSIDE POST ASSEMBLY 22 | & | seoo3 1/4 FLAT WASHER 1 1 | 6600-06-00-00 | NEARSIDE STATION ASSEMBLY
45 | 2 | 4401 1/4-20 x 1/2 PHMS. 33 | 1 | 6600-07-00-00 | FARSIDE STATION ASSEMBLY | 21 | 1 | 6600-026 FARSIDE FRONT SUPPORT ANGLE |NO. |QTY.| PART NI DESCRIPTION
44 | 1 | e600-138 NEARSIDE FRONT SUPPORT ANGLE | 32 | 1 | 6600-23-00-00 | FARSIDE INFEED ROLLER ASSEMBLY| 20 | 2 | 6600-140 BOARD SUPPORT
43 | 1 | 6600-139 NEARSIDE REAR SUPPORT ANGLE| 31 | 18 | 40012 5/16-18 x 3/4 HHCS. 19 | 1 | 6600-027 FARSIDE REAR SUPPORT ANGLE EVANS MAC]HMNERY, ][NC
42 | 2 | 6600-143 CENTER PLATE 30 | 1 | 6600-22-00-00 | FARSIDE INFEED BRACE 18 | s | 35007 5/16-18 x 3/4 SHCS. SCALE 11 : 10 APPROVED Bv: DRAWN BY GHC,
41 | 8 | 40051 1/2-13 x 2-1/2 HHCS. 29 | 1 | 6600-025 FENCE 17 | 8 | 10762 2’ SKATE WHEEL DATE + JULY 26, 01 [REVISED JUNE 27, 02|
40 | 8 | 6600-165 POLYURETHANE ROLLER 28 | 10 | seoos 3/8 FLAT WASHER 16 | 10 | seoot 1/4-20 HEX JAM NUT
39 | 16 | 03013 5/8" FLANGE BEARING 27 | 18 | 48007 3/8 LOCKWASHER 15 | 8 | 40003 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 HHCS. DOUBLE END CORE SHAPER
38 | 8 | se003 1/2-13  HEX JAM NUT 26 | 14 | 40017 3/8-16 x 3/4 HHCS. 14 | 2 | 6600-20-00-00 | L/H ROLLER POST DRAWING NUMBER
NO. |QTY. PART NO DESCRIPTION NO. |QTY. PART NO DESCRIPTION NO. [RTY. PART NO DESCRIPTION EXPLODED VIEW 6600-EXP 2




®O®®®®

62 | 1 [ 6600-035 INFEED CHAIN GUARD
61 | 1 | 6600-033 IDLER SHAFT
60 | 2 | es00-046 INFEED _COVER PANEL
59 | 8 | 40001 1/4-20 x 3/4 HHCS.
58 | & | 48005 1/4_LOCKVASHER
57 | 8 | 52003 1/4 FLAT WASHER
56 | 1 | 6600-043 INFEED _END_SUPPORT
55 | 8 | 36019 #10-24 x 1/2_S.
54 | 38 | 36031 #10-32 x 100 SHCS.
53 | 1 | 6600-29-00-00 | CONVEYOR ASSEMBLY
52 | 30 | 3s028 #10-32 x 1/2_SHCS.
5L | 2 | ee00-038 48" RAIL SPACER
50 | 2 | eso0-042 48" MODIFIED RAIL
49 | 2 | 6600-040 48" RAIL
48 | 88 | 10500 CHAIN_ ATTACHMENT
47 | 352 | 03293 RETAINING RING
46 | 176 | 10301 ATTACHMENT PIN
45 | 88 | 6600-050 SUB-PAD
44 | 176 | 36034 1/4-20 x 3/8SHCS.
43 | 88 | e600-161 PAD
42 | A/R | 03392 #60_CHAIN
41 | 1 | ee00-03t GUIDE
40 | 1 | e600-034 MODIFIED_SHAFT
39 | 1 | e600-04L 18" RAIL
38 | 1 | 6600-036 17" MODIFIED RAIL
37 | 1 | 6600-039 18" RAIL SPACER
3 | 1 | e600-029 GUIDE_BASE
35 | 1 | e600-044 OUTFEED END_SUPPORT
34 | 2 | 6600-30-00-00 | SUPPORT BRACKET
33 | 2 | eeon-te2 DRIVE SPROCKET
32 | 4 | o3s04 BEARING , 2-HOLE FLANGE , 1-3/8 DIA
31| 1 | 6e00-045 BEARING PLATE
30 | 4 | 41086 3/8-24 NF_x 5/8 HHCS
29 | 1 [167-74 5/16 x 1-1/2 KEY
28 | 1 [167-40 5/16 x 200 KEY
27 | 1 | es00-119 DRIVE SPROCKET
26 | & | s2o0e 7/16 FLAT WASHER
25 | 8 | 48008 7/16 _LOCKWASHER
24 | 8 | 41009 7/16-20 x 1-1/4 HHCS
23 | 4 | 4008 3/8-16 x 100 HHCS.
22 | 1 | e600-032 DRIVE SHAFT
21 | 2 | sen3 7/16-20 HEX_JAM NUT
20 | A/R | 03393 #50 CHAIN , DOUBLE WIDE
19 | 2 | 6600-047 OUTFEED COVER PANEL
18 | 1 | 6600-037 GOUTFEED CHAIN GUARD
17 [ 1 |oeiz0 LT CONNECTOR , 172", 50°
16 | 1 |os38 MOTOR , 1 HP_, 1750 RPM
15 | 2 | e600-117 CENTER COVER PANEL
14 | 4 | 40017 3/8-16 x 3/4 HHCS.
13 | 1 | 6600-28-00-00 | CHAIN GUARD
12 | 59 | 44002 #10-32 x 3/8 PHMS
| 1 [167-34 1/4 x 1-l/2_KEY
10 | 1 | 6e00-118 SPROCKET, #50-12T , DOUBLE WIDE
5 | 2o [ seoos 3/8 FLAT WASHER
8 | 20 | 48007 3/8 LOCKWASHER
7 [ 4 |s7o0 3/8-16 HEX NUT
6 | 6 | 40036 1/2-13 x 2-1/4 HHCS.
5 | 6 | 48009 1/2 LOCKWASHER
4 | e [se007 1/2 FLAT WASHER
3 | 1 | 6600-27-00-00 | MOTOR MOUNT
2 | 4 | 40020 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 HHCS.
1 03184 GEAR BOX
NO. [@TY] PART NO DESCRIPTION
EVANS @B MACHINERY, INC.
soue 108 APPROVED . A B GHC
wte,_WaY 22, 2000 RevisED JUNE 26, 02
DOUBLE END CORE SHAPER
EXPLODED VIEW " ee00-txi
6600-EXP 3




44 | 1 [oeies LT CONNECTOR, 3/4° STR
43 | 1 | oetes LT CONNECTOR, 3/8° STR
42 | 4 | 40071 1/4-20 x 1/2_HHCS.
41 | 4 | 48008 1/4LOCKWASHER
40 | 1 | e600-133 JUCTION BOX
39 | 1 | 6600-02-00-00 | INFEED BEAM
38 | & | e600-166 SLIDE PLATE
37 | 16 | 6600-137 SLIDE CLIP
3 | & | 6600-136 SLIDE PLATE
35 | 1 [oe7s LT CONNECTOR, 1-1/4* STR
34 | 32 | 40071 5/16-18 x 2-1/2_HHCS.
33 | 32 | 52004 5/16 FLAT WASHER
32 | 24 | 40070 7/16-14 x 1-1/4 HHLS
31 | 24 | 48008 7/16 _LOCKWASHER
30 | 24 | sa006 7/16 FLAT WASHER
29 | 8 | 42034 1/2 x 2-1/2"  SHOULDER BOLT
28 | 2 | 03410 SPROCKET , #35 CHAIN , 18 TOOTH
a7 | 4 | 1e7-at 3/16 x 3/4 KEY
26 | 16 | 4006 5/16-18 x 1-1/4 HHLS
25 | se | 48006 5/16 LOCKWASHER
24 | 8 | 54000 3/8-16 ESNA LOCKNUT
23 | 1 | 6600-089 R/H LEAD ACME SCREW
22 | 2 |o3B2 SHAFT COUPLER , 3/4° DA
21 | 4 | 6600-087 NUT BRACKET
20 | 8 | e600-088 SPACER BLOCK
15 | 2 |o3is4 SHAFT COLLAR, 3/4 DIA
18 | 1 | 6600-07-00-00 | SEE 6600-EXP 2
17 | 2 | e600-002 TRACK PLATE
16 | 1 | 6600-03-00-00 | DUTFEED BEAM
15 | 52 | 36035 1/4-20 x 1/2_SHCS.
14 | 4 | 41085 5/16-24 x L00_HHCS
13 | 2 | 6600-086 L/H NUT BLOCK
12 | 2 | 6600051 L/H ACME LEAD SCREW
1| 1 | e600-050 R/H ACME LEAD SCREW
10 | 2 | 6600-085 R/H_NUT BLOCK
5 | 8 |s700 3/8-16 HEX NUT
8 | 8 [ 48007 3/8 LOCKWASHER
7 | 4 [oss08 BEARING , FLANGE , 3/4° DIA
6 | 16 | 52005 3/8 FLAT WASHER
5 | 8 | 40020 3/8-16 x 1-1/2_HACS.
4 | 1 |otel-0a7 HAND WHEEL
3 | 1 [167-24 3/16 x 1-1/2_ KEY
2 | 1 [108%2 DIGITAL POSITION INDICATOR
1 | 1 | 6600-0-00-00 | MAIN FRAME ASSEMBLY
NO. [@TY] PART NO DESCRIPTION
EVANS @B MACHINERY, INC.
sous 1165 | ARV T A B GHC
Date, MAY 15, 2000 RevIsED JURE 04, 02
DOUBLE END CORE SHAPER
EXPLODED VIEW ™ ee00-Ex
6600-EXP 1




43 2 40013 5/16-18 x 100 HHCS.
42 2 57021 3/8-24 HEX NUT

41 1 6600-113 PLATE

40 4 36054 5/16-18 x 3/4 SHCS.
39 1 6600-116 STUD, 3/8 x 4

38 1 6600-105 SHAFT BLOCK

37 2 40017 3/8-16 x 3/4 HHCS.

36 2 48007 3/8 LOCKWASHER

35 3 52005 3/8 FLAT WASHER

34 1 6600-43-00-00 MOUNTING POST

33 2 6600-103 MODIFIED HEX SCREW

32 2 6600-104 ROLLER

31 2 40017 5/16-18 x 2-1/2" HHCS,
30 2 56016 5/8-18 HEX JAM NUT

29 2 42039 5/8 x 2" SHOULDER BOLT
28 2 6600-40-00-00 FARSIDE ROLLER ARM

27 2 03291 THRUST WASHER

26 2 10858 SPRING, COMPRESSION

25 2 57010 3/8-16 HEX NUT

24 1 6600-44-00-00 ROLLER PLATE

23 2 6600-111 NUT BLOCK

22 2 6600-114 ROD

21 6 56002 3/8-16 HEX JAM NUT

20 1 6600-115 SHAFT PLATE

19 2 6600-107 LARGE GUIDE ROLLER

18 8 03013 FLANGE BEARING, 5/8” I.D.
17 2 42031 172 x 1-1/2 SHOULDER BOLT
16 2 6600-112 PAD

15 4 36021 #8-32 x 3/8 SHCS,

14 1 36041 1/4-20 x 1-1/2 SHCS.
13 1 6600-42-00-00 PAD MOUNT

12 1 52002 #8 FLAT WASHER

11 2 42030 172 x 1-1/4 SHOULDER BOLT
10 2 6600-106 SMALL GUIDE ROLLER

9 2 42007 174 x 1-1/4 SHOULDER BOLT
8 2 6600-110 SLOTTED GUIDE ROLL

7 2 10762 SKATE WHEEL, 2“ DIA

6 4 56001 1/4-20 HEX JAM NUT

S 2 40003 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 HHCS.
4 2 40012 5/16-18 x 3/4 HHCS.

3 8 48006 S5/16  LOCKWASHER

2 8 52004 5716  FLAT WASHER

1 1 6600-26-00-00 OUTFEED ROLL MOUNT
NO. [QTY, PART NO DESCRIPTION

EVANS MACHINERY, INC.

SCALE

114 APPROVED BY:

DATE ¢

SEPT 09, 01

DRAWN BY GMC.

REVISED

DOUBLE END CUORE SHAPER

EXPLODED VIEW

DRAWING NUMBER
6600-EXP 10




NSRS

WISV

39 S0 | 02303 TERMINAL SECTION, BUCHANAN
38 1 02160 TERM. BLOCK END PIECE

37 1 01261 TRANSFORMER

36 2 01032 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 3-POLE, 25 AMP
35 1 44015 #8-32 x 3/8 PHMS,

34 3 01523 CONTACTOR

33 3 01457 OVERLOAD RELAY, 5.5-8 AMP

32 1 02070 DINRAIL, 10”

31 1 01128 RELAY

30 3 01130 RELAY

29 1 02158 TERM. BLOCK END PIECE

28 4 02300 TERMINAL SECTION, BUCHANAN
27 2 01447 OVERLOAD RELAY, 12-18 AMP

26 2 01164 RELAY, MAGNETIC

25 8 02068 END CLAMP

24 3 01037 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 3-POLE, 16 AMP
23 1 01047 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 2-POLE, 32 AMP
ce 1 01072 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 1-POLE, 3 AMP
21 2 02070 DINRAIL, 15°

20 1 01133 CONTACTOR

19 4 57008 1/4-20 HEX NUT

18 1 02073 GROUND LUG

17 1 4600-009 ELECTRICAL PANEL

16 1 12373 LABEL, F/S HOT MELT

15 1 12374 LABEL, N/S SAW

14 1 12375 LABEL, F/S SAW

13 1 12371 LABEL, F/S SHAPER

12 8 01111 PILOT LIGHT

1 1 12370 LABEL, N/S SHAPER

10 1 12320 LABEL, CONVEYOR

S S 12200 BEZEL

8 1 12207 LABEL, CONTROL ON

7 1 12203 LABEL, EMERGENCY STOP

6 16 01165 SWITCH , OPERATOR

S 1 12372 LABEL, N/S HOT MELT

4 1 01161 SWITCH , EMERG. STOP

3 6 02669 CONTACT BLOCK , N.C.

2 7 02668 CONTACT BLOCK , N.O

1 1 6600-04-00-00 CONTROL BOX & PANEL ASSY
NO. [QTY, PART NO DESCRIPTION

EVANS MACHINERY, INC.

SCALE

15

DATE ¢

FEB 14, 02

APPROVED BY: DRAWN BY GMC.

REVISED AUG 09, 02

6600

HEAT TUNNEL

CONTROL BOX

DRAWING NUMBER
6600-EXP 9




o

%

!
S
=
=
=
=
=
=
£
<
=

AN
a

/

/

7

5S4 1 6600-064 LARGE NUT BLOCK

53 1 6600-062 REAR GUSSET

S2 1 10270 ADJUSTMENT HANDLE

o1 1 48002 #10 LOCKWASHER

S0 1 52001 #10 FLAT WASHER

49 1 6600-080 VERTICAL INDICATOR

48 1 6600-068 CLAMP PAD

47 1 6600-077 FARSIDE BASE PLATE
46 6 36054 5/16-18 x 3/4 SHCS.
45 1 6600-079 MOTOR PLATE

44 1 6600-055 GUARD BRACKET

43 2 35016 #10-32 x 5/8 F.HCS.
42 1 6600-34-00-00 FARSIDE DUST COVER
41 4 36027 #10-32 x 3/8 SHCS.
40 1 6600-057 DUST PLATE

39 S 44002 #10-32 x 3/8 PHMS,
38 1 SLITTERER BLADE

37 1 02130 CONNECTOR, 90°, 3/8°
36 1 05177 MOTOR, 1-1/2 HP, 3300 RPM
35 4 36037 1/4-20 x 3/4 SHCS.
34 1 6600-078 OUTER GUIDE BAR

33 2 44001 #6-32 x 3/8 PHMS,
32 2 48003 #6 LOCKWASHER

31 2 52013 #6 FLAT WASHER

30 1 6600-081 SCALE, &

29 1 6600-072 HORIZONTAL INDICATOR
28 4 35058 M8 x 20mm F.HCS.

27 4 36039 1/4-20 x 1 SHCS.

26 1 6600-075 INNER GUIDE BAR

25 1 6600-126 BUSHING, 1/2“ ID. x 1/2° LG
24 1 6600-074 SCREW BLOCK

23 1 6600-083 HORIZONTAL ADJUST SCREW
22 1 6600-24-00-00 FARSIDE POST ASSEMBLY
21 1 6600-065 SMALL NUT BLOCK

20 1 6600-084 FARSIDE VERTICAL PLATE
19 6 35027 5/16-18 x 3/4 F.HCS,
18 2 36031 #10-32 x 1 SHCS.

17 1 6600-070 SCALE, 3

16 1 6600-071 SCALE CLAMP

15 1 44015 #8-32 x 3/8 PHMS,
14 1 48001 #8 LOCKWASHER

13 1 52002 #8 FLAT WASHER

12 4 48007 3/8 LOCKWASHER

11 4 40018 3/8-16 x 1" HHCS.

10 8 52003 174  FLAT WASHER

9 8 48005 174 LOCKWASHER

8 8 40002 1/4-20 x 1 HHCS.

7 2 6600-059 INNER GUIDE BAR

6 1 6600-061 FRONT GUSSET

S 1 6600-127 BUSHING, 1/2° ID. x 3/4* LG
4 8 03033 172 THRUST WASHER

3 4 03032 172  THRUST BEARING
2 2 03639 SHAFT COLLAR, 1/2°

1 2 10419 WHEEL, HAND
NO. [QTY, PART NO DESCRIPTION

EVANS MACHINERY, INC.

SCALE

14

APPROVED BY:

DATE ¢

FEB 13, 02

DRAWN BY GMC.

REVISED

6600-066

VERTICAL ADJUST SCREW

36032

#10-32 x 1-1/4 SHCS.

DOUBLE END CUORE SHAPER

NO,

QTY,

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

EXPLODED VIEW

DRAWING NUMBER
6600-EXP 8




6600-40-00-00

F/S ROLLER ARN

6600-41-00-00

F/S ROLLER PLATE

6600-55-00-00

F/S POST ASSEMBLY

6600-095 GUIDE_PLATE
6600-098 SPACER
6600-102 ROLLER

42006

1/4 x 100 SHOULDER BOLT

39002

#8-32 x 1/2_BHCS.

48001

#8_ LOCKWASHER

€600-093

MODIFIED COLLAR

6600-108

RANP_PLATE

6600-097

6600-096

SHAFT
N/S_FENCE PLATE

XXXXX

#5-40 x 1/2_SHCS.

6600-092 ARN
56001 1/4-20 HEX JAM_NUT
52003 1/4 FLAT WASHER
48005 1/4_LOCK WASHER
40044 1/4-20 x 1/2_HHCS.
€600-094 MOUNT_ANGLE
€600-155 N/S GLUE COVER

6600-45-00-00
07176

VALVE, SOLENDID, 4-WAY

02223 1/2° LOCKNUT
02337 1/2* CHASE NIPPLE
6600-169 GATE_ARM

06092 ROD END, FEMALE 7/16
6600-168 BASE PLATE

6600-170 CYLINDER SPACER

48007 3/8_ LOCKWASHER
6600-171 ARM_SPACER

2020 3/8 x L SHOULDER BOLT
40070 7/16-14 x 1-1/4 _HHCS.

N/S ROLLER PLATE

03251 THRUST WASHER, 5/8
42039 5/8 x 200" SHOULDER BOLT
S6016 5/8-18_ HEX JAM NUT

N/S ROLLER ARN

1015

REGULATOR W/ GAUGE

40050 5/16-18 x 3 HHLS.
10342 SPRING, COMPRESSION
56003 1/2-13 HEX JAM NUT
03013 BEARING, FLANGE, 5/8
6600-104 ROLLER
6600-103 MODIFIED HEX SCREW
42022 3/8 x 1-1/2 SHOULDER BOLT
52005 3/8_FLAT WASHER
06040 AIR_CYLINDER
40017 3/8-16 x 3/4 HHCS,
GLUE HEAD ASSY, SINGLE PORT 57009 5/16-18 HEX NUT
3/8 x 1/4 MALE CONNECTOR S2004 5/16 FLAT WASHER
F/S GLUE COVER 800 5/16LOCKWASHER

6600-50-00-00

GLUE_MOUNT

F/S FENCE PLATE 12002 ADHESIVE SUPPLY UNIT
SWITCH MOUNT 40013 5/16-18 x L00_HHCS.
#6-32 x 1-1/2  PHMS. PART NO DESCRIPTION

1/4-20 x 3/4 HHCS,

LINIT_SWITCH

CONNECTOR, 90 DEG., 3/8"

EVANS <&

MACHINERY, INC.

oue_OCT 08, 01

IRAVN 3y GMC.

3
i
i
1
4| 38037 1/4-20 x 3/4_SHCS.
2 | 12004 ADHESIVE HOSE, 6 FT.
1 | 1oss BRACKET
1 | 1005 NUT, VALVE
4| 44002 #10-32 x 3/8 PHMS,
1 | 1042 DILER / REGULATOR UNIT
4| seom #10_FLAT VASHER
2 |t VALVE, FLOW CONTROL
4| 15527 1/8 MALE ELBOW
2 | 3a08 10-32 x 1/4_SET SCREW.
2 | es00-120 CLAMP_BLOCK
2 | es00-121
15009 ADAPTER, MALE, STRAIGHT

GLUE NOZZLE, 2 HOLES

DOUBLE END CORE SHAPER

DESCRIPTION

Sln[rfrfn]=]m]|nfpfrofe o]~ |v

DESCRIPTION

EXPLODED VIEW

6600-EXP 7




6600-067

VERTICAL ADJUST SCREW

36032

#10-32 x 1-1/74 SHCS.

NO.

QTY.

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

=

=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
&

%%W

5S4 1 6600-064 LARGE NUT BLOCK

53 1 6600-062 REAR GUSSET

S2 1 10270 ADJUSTMENT HANDLE

o1 1 48002 #10 LOCKWASHER

S0 1 52001 #10 FLAT WASHER

49 1 6600-073 VERTICAL INDICATOR

48 1 6600-068 CLAMP PAD

47 1 6600-056 NEARSIDE BASE PLATE
46 6 36054 5/16-18 x 3/4 SHCS.
45 1 6600-063 MOTOR PLATE

44 1 6600-055 GUARD BRACKET

43 2 35016 #10-32 x 5/8 F.HCS.
42 1 6600-33-00-00 NEARSIDE DUST COVER
41 4 36027 #10-32 x 3/8 SHCS.
40 1 6600-057 DUST PLATE

39 S 44002 #10-32 x 3/8 PHMS,
38 1 6600-131 GROOVER BLADE

37 1 02130 CONNECTOR, 90°, 3/8°

36 1 05176 MOTOR, 1-1/2 HP, 3300 RPM
35 4 36037 1/4-20 x 3/4 SHCS.
34 1 6600-060 OUTER GUIDE BAR

33 2 44001 #6-32 x 3/8 PHMS,

32 2 48003 #6 LOCKWASHER

31 2 52013 #6 FLAT WASHER

30 1 6600-069 SCALE, &

29 1 6600-072 HORIZONTAL INDICATOR
28 4 PART NO. M8 x X F.HCS.

27 4 36039 1/4-20 x 1 SHCS.

26 1 6600-075 INNER GUIDE BAR

25 1 6600-126 BUSHING, 1/2“ ID. x 1/2° LG
24 1 6600-074 SCREW BLOCK

23 1 6600-066 HORIZONTAL ADJUST SCREW
22 1 6600-15-00-00 NEARSIDE POST ASSEMBLY
21 1 6600-065 SMALL NUT BLOCK

20 1 6600-076 NEARSIDE VERTICAL PLATE
19 6 35027 5/16-18 x 3/4 F.HCS,
18 2 36031 #10-32 x 1 SHCS.

17 1 6600-070 SCALE, 3

16 1 6600-071 SCALE CLAMP

15 1 44015 #8-32 x 3/8 PHMS,

14 1 48001 #8 LOCKWASHER

13 1 52002 #8 FLAT WASHER

12 4 48007 3/8 LOCKWASHER

11 4 40018 3/8-16 x 1" HHCS.

10 8 52003 174  FLAT WASHER

9 8 48005 174 LOCKWASHER

8 8 40002 1/4-20 x 1 HHCS.

7 2 6600-059 INNER GUIDE BAR

6 1 6600-061 FRONT GUSSET

S 1 6600-127 BUSHING, 1/2° ID. x 3/4* LG
4 8 03033 172 THRUST WASHER

3 4 03032 172  THRUST BEARING

2 2 03639 SHAFT COLLAR, 1/2°

1 2 10419 WHEEL, HAND
NO. [QTY, PART NO DESCRIPTION

EVANS MACHINERY, INC.

SCALE

114 APPROVED BY:

DATE ¢

JULY 16, 01

DRAWN BY GMC.

REVISED

DOUBLE END CUORE SHAPER

EXPLODED VIEW

DRAWING NUMBER
6600-EXP 6




54 1 6600-148 GUARD MOUNT
53 4 48002 #10 LOCKWASHER
5e 4 36030 #10-32 x 3/4 SHCS.
51 8 52003 174 FLAT WASHER
50 1 6600-141 L/H GUIDE BAR
49 10 40003 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 HHCS.
48 1 03669 BUSHING, t/2“ LD.
47 1 6600-024 SCREW BLOCK
46 1 6600-153 LEAD SCREW
45 1 6600-49-00-00 V-BELT GUARD
44 1 44002 #10-32 x 3/8 PHMS.
43 1 03671 BUSHING, 1-1/8 BORE
42 2 03070 V-BELT
41 1 03351 PULLEY, 2-GROOVE
40 1 6600-52-00-00 V-BELT COVER
39 1 167-34 174 SQ. KEY x 1-1/2
38 1 05139 MOTOR, S HP, 3450 RPM
37 8 52005 3/8 FLAT WASHER
36 4 48007 3/8 LOCKWASHER
35 1e 57010 3/8-16 HEX NUT
34 4 6600-019 ALL THREAD
33 2 40004 1/4-20 x 1-1/2 HHCS.
32 1 6600-012 POST COUPLER
31 1 6600-018 LEAD SCREW
30 4 03032 1/2” THRUST BEARING
29 8 03033 1/2” THRUST WASHER
28 2 03639 SHAFT COLLAR, 1/2"
27 2 10419 HAND WHEEL
26 1 6600-017 UPPER NUT
25 1 6600-162 UPPER MOUNTING PLATE
24 2 10270 ADJUSTMENT HANDLE
23 4 48005 1/4 LOCKWASHER
22 2 36042 1/4-20 x 1-3/4 SHCS.
21 2 6600-61-00-00 GUARD SCREW
20 1 6600-48-00-00 DUST CHUTE
19 1 12336 SPINDLE NUT
18 1 12337 SPINDLE LOCKWASHER
17 A/R | 12338 SPINDLE SPACER, 1/2”
16 1 PART NO. CUTTER
15 A/R | 12339 SPINDLE SPACER, 3/4*
14 1 12335 SHAPER SPINDLE ASSEMBLY
13 1 12342 1/4 SQUARE KEY
12 2 36120 3/8-16 x 3-1/2 SHCS.
11 1 6600-163 LOWER MOUNTING PLATE
10 2 6600-014 SHAPER COLUMN
9 1 6600-101 SPINDLE SPACER
8 1 6600-028 MODIFIED PULLEY
7 1 PART NO. BEARING LOCKWASHER
6 1 PART NO. BEARING LOCK NUT
5] 8 40013 5/16-18 x 17 HHCS,
4 8 48006 5/16 LOCKWASHER
3 1 6600-015 SHAPER BASE PLATE
2 2 36040 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 SHCS.
1 2 10891 BASE CLAMP
NO. |QTY, PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 6600-016 LOWER NUT EVANS MACH}[NERY’ ][NC.
59 1 | 6600-142 R/H GUIDE BAR SCALE 11: 5 APPROVED BY: DRAWN BY GMC.
58 | 2 | 6600-068 CLAMP PAD DATE © UG 02, 2000 [Revisen |
57 2 10205 ADJUSTMENT HANDLE
s | © | 36037 1/4-20 x 3/4 SHCS, 6600 DOUBLE END CORE SHAPER
55 1 6600-013 MOTOR PLATE DRAWING NUMBER
NO. |QTY, PART NO. DESCRIPTION EXPLDDED VIEW 6600-EXP S




42

41 8 36071 3/8-16 x 100 SHCS.

40 8 33032 1/4-28 x 3/8 SET SCREW
39 1 6600-35-00-00 HOLD-DOWN BRACKET A

38 2 0161-047 HAND WHEEL

37 2 03145 SHAFT COLLAR, SPLIT, 3/4“ DIA
36 2 03523 BEARING, 4-HOLE, 3/4” DIA
35 2 167-22 3/16 x 1" KEY

34 2 6600-058 BEARING PLATE

33 2 6600-129 INDICATOR

32 4 52013 #6 FLAT WASHER

31 4 48003 #6 LOCKWASHER

30 4 X #6-32 x 3/8 PHMS,

29 32 48007 3/8 LOCKWASHER

28 24 40017 3/8 FLAT WASHER

27 24 40019 3/8-16 x 100 HHCS.

26 1 6600-36-00-00 HOLD-DOWN BRACKET B

25 2 6600-144 ADJUST SCREW

24 2 6600-164 NUT BLOCK

23 12 52004 S5/16  FLAT WASHER

ce 12 48006 S5/16  LOCKWASHER

21 12 40014 S5/16-18 x 1-1/4" HHCS.
20 4 6600-145 MODIFIED SHOULDER BOLT
19 4 6600-099 GUIDE BAR

18 4 X #6-32 x 3/8 FHMS,

6600-128 SCALE, 2-1/2"

16 1 6600-052 HOLD-DOWN COVER

15 6 6600-051 COUPLER

14 13 52005 3/8 FLAT WASHER

13 13 40033 3/8-16 x 3 HHCS.

12 13 03162 SHAFT COLLAR , 5/8 DIA.

1 13 10417 RUBBER WHEEL

10 13 42046 5/8 x 2-1/2 SHOULDER BOLT

S 13 6600-32-00-00 ROLLER ARM

8 13 03291 5/8 THRUST WASHER

7 22 44013 1/4-20 x 3/4 PHMS,

6 13 10858 SPRING

S 21 57010 3/8-16 HEX NUT

4 2 36035 1/4-20 x 1/2 SHCS.

3 4 52003 174  FLAT WASHER

2 1 6600-053 LIMIT PLATE

1 1 6600-31-00-00 HOLD-DOWN BEAM

NO. |QTY.| PART NO DESCRIPTION

EVANS MACHINERY, INC.

N SCALE 1 : 10 APPROVED BY: DRAWN BY GMC.

T~ DATE @ JUN 05, 00 REVISED

DUOUBLE END CORE SHAPER

EXPLDDED \/IEW DRAWING NUMBER

6600-EXP 4




220 VAC
34
50/60 HZ L3

MCCB 2 MCCB 3 MCCB 4 MCCB 5 MCCB 6 MCCB 7
L A o e e M
3 POLE 3 POLE 3 POLE 3 POLE 3 POLE 2 POLE

MR1 MR1 MR1 MR2 MR2 MR2 MR3 MR3 MR3 MR4 MR4 MR4 MRS MRS MRS HR1-1 HR1-2

1 [

oLt oLt oLt gLe gLe gLe oL3 oL3 oL3 oL4 oL4 oL4 oLs oLs oLs
GLUE TANK
\\ii::::::j;// \\gi::::::jj// \\ii::::::jj// \\Ei::::::ji// \\ii::::::jj;/ Rl Re
CONVEYOR N/S SHAPER F/S SHAPER F/S SAW N/S SAW
MCCB7 01047 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 2 POLE, 32 AMP
MCCB6&6 01037 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 3 POLE, 16 AMP
MCCBS 01037 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 3 POLE, 16 AMP
MCCB4 01032 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 3 POLE, 25 AMP
MCCB3 01032 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 3 POLE, 25 AMP
MCCB2 01037 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 3 POLE, 16 AMP
M5 05177 MOTOR, 1-1/2 HP, 3300 RPM
M4 05176 MOTOR, 1-1/2 HP, 3300 RPM
M3 05139 MOTOR, S HP, 3450 RPM
M2 05139 MOTOR, S5 HP, 3450 RPM
M1 05138 MOTOR, 1 HP, 1725 RPM
SYM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION
e20 vac/ 3¢ /so60 Hz | FVANS MACHINERY, INC.
FDR MACHINES STARTING SCALE : NONE APPROVED BY: DRAWN BY GM.C.
DATE : JULY 23, 01 REVISEDOCT 03, 02
oot B ) IDOUBLE END CORE SHAPER
DRAWING NUMBER
SHEET 2 OF 2 ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC/| se00-LEC-1




220 VAC
34
50/60 HZ

TN~ 2
7N\

SHEET 1 OF 2

Le
L3
GND
1 H3  He
i m h
" M/—“‘
L X1 115 v aC X2 2
MCCB 1
3A
1 -1 1-2 5 18 P F/S SAW )
OFF OFF oFF oS PL8
MRS
- 18] | 19 19N~
1 O—1
N N
LSt GLUE TANK
-2 T .3 3 # _ 4 MAIN POWER 4 (L) @ 5 20 20, | 21 /\/ 2
1
OFF o % S CRe svi
CR1 PLL
L 3 4 A N~2 18—‘—19 20 | 22 2
__CR1 1 4(/ }—4\ ° oN C‘Rg
Ls2 MOLDING GATES NS
5| .6 P CONVEYOR 7/ N 7A 42 5 23 23 2
OFF oLl oLo sv3
MR1-1
6 } } 7 \C/e
VRN
T1 01261 TRANSFORMER
S .8 8 T‘T 9 N/S SHAPER 9 @ 9A K‘r 2 SV3 07176 SOLENOID VALVE, 110 VOLT, 4 WAY
oN \_ D‘Le sve 07176 SOLENDID VALVE, 110 VOLT, 4 WAY
oFF MRE-1 PL3 SVi1 07176 SOLENDOID VALVE, 110 VOLT, 4 WAY
8 | 9 s N5 PL 01111 PILOT LIGHT, 120 VOLT
ti /C\ oLs 01457 OVERLOAD RELAY, 5.5-8 AMP
oL4 01457 OVERLOAD RELAY, 5.5-8 AMP
5. . 10 10 T‘T 11 F/S SHAPER 11 @ 1A K‘r 2 oL3 01457 OVERLDAD RELAY, 55-8 AMP
ON N D‘L3 o2 01447 DVERLOAD RELAY, 12-18 AMP
oFF MR3-1 PL4 oLt 01447 OVERLOAD RELAY, 12-18 AMP
10,1 1N~ MRS 01523 CONTACTOR, 120 VOLT, 9 AMP
ti /C\ MR4 01523 CONTACTOR, 120 VOLT, 9 AMP
MR3 01523 CONTACTOR, 120 VOLT, 9 AMP
5, L2 12 T‘T 13 N/S GLUE 13 @ 2 MR2 01164 MAGNETIC RELAY, 120 VOLT, 18 AMP
ON NG MR1 01164 MAGNETIC RELAY, 120 VOLT, 18 AMP
oFF CR2 PLS MCCB1 | 01072 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 1 POLE, 3 AMP
12,13 B3N ~"2 Lse 01493 LIMIT SWITCH
ti /C\ Ls1 01493 LIMIT SWITCH
HRL 01133 CONTACTOR, 120 VOLT, 30 AMP
5. 14 14 04‘7 15 F/S GLUE 15 @ 2 CR3 01130 RELAY, 120 VOLT
ON N CR2 01130 RELAY, 120 VOLT
OFF CR3 PLG CRI 01130 RELAY, 120 VOLT
14, 15 15N~"2 SYM_ | PART NO. DESCRIPTION
I O
VRN
cer e/ /suven v: | EVANS @D MACHINERY, INC.
S 16 16 17 17-1 2 : .
o o 5 5 17 H MR4 FOR MACHINES STARTING SCALE : NONE APPROVED BY: DRAWN BY GMC.
ON L4 DATE ¢ JULY 23, 01 REVISEDOCT 03, 02
OFF . pL7 WITH SERIAL NO. 003208
16,17 DOUBLE END CORE SHAPER

ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC

DRAWING NUMBER
6600-ELRC-1




SOL. VALVE

1 | GLUE NOZZLE

1 | GLUE NOZZLE

AIR CYLINDER
06040

AIR CYLINDER
06040

PNEUMATIC DIAGRAM

EVANS (&[]

O530N., SIST AVE, - GLENDALE - AZ 85301

MACHINERY, INC,

DOUBLE END CORE SHAPER

GM.C

CHECKED

07176 ~ -
_~ 1 YEL 0
IN |2 ORN
SOL. VALVE
07176 ~ -
v 1 YEL 0
IN REY
FLOW CONTROL
VALVE - 07112
SOL. VALVE
07176 ~ -
v 1 RED
IN |2 GRN
/k ‘
FLOW CONTROL
VALVE - 07112
REGULATOR GUAGE,0-60
11015 11027
//ﬂ\\\ ///%\\ BLK HOT MELT
| i T T GLUE TUB
FILTER-REGULATOR

1104e

TOLERANCES
UNLESS NOTED

DATE 0OCT 04, 02

XXX

+ 0010

SCALE  NONE

XX/FRACTION

+ 0030

6600-P






